Clovis - D31 - 02/25/2017

HIGH POINT SADDLE WINNER: VINCE GUERRERO

Place

Place

Name
Garcia, Mario
West, Creed
Lewis, Parker
Teague, Troy

Name

Parsons, Chezie
Parsons, Chance
Hughes, Braxton
Mardis, Josh
Hughes, Braxton
Thompson, Tate
Espenson, Tyler
Harkins, Kagan
Mathis, Stacy
Mardis, Josh

Name
Quintana, Victor
Guerrero, Vince
Gray, TiAda
Neufeld, Abe
Bermudez, Canuto
Guerrero, Vince
Jones, Ronnie
Vela, Margarito
Jones, Ronnie
Guerrero, Vince
Hughes, Braxton
Mardis, Josh

Name

Gray, TiAda
Medina, Eddie
Hughes, Braxton
Corona, Kiki

Beginner Average / 16 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 13.04 On 1 $235.00
Heeler $235.00
Header 13.84 On 1 $155.00
Heeler $155.00

#1.0 Average /131 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 28.17 $965.00
Heeler $965.00
Header 41.71 $805.00
Heeler $805.00
Header 43.18 $645.00
Heeler $645.00
Header 4415 $480.00
Heeler $480.00
Header 44.83 $320.00
Heeler $320.00

#1.5 Average / 172 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 37.56 $1,220.00
Heeler $1,220.00
Header 39.08 $1,010.00
Heeler $1,010.00
Header 44.77 $800.00
Heeler $800.00
Header 47.53 $590.00
Heeler $590.00
Header 48.04 $380.00
Heeler $380.00
Header 48.53 $210.00
Heeler $210.00

Mixed Jr Sr Average / 45 Teams

Position Time Earnings

Header 33.78 $660.00
Heeler $660.00
Header 42.13 $440.00

Heeler $440.00
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Place
1

2

3

Place

Place

Name

Bartlett, Trevor
Guerrero, Vince
Dixon, Stanley
Padilla, Pat
Hughes, Hannah
Hughes, Braxton
Pearson, Eddie Joe
Rice, Korbin
Shearer, Jayden
Rice, Korbin

Name

Huddleston, Kooper
Padilla, Pat
Shearer, Jayden
Mahaney, Jody

Name
Trammell, Tel
McCright, Jaytin
Bartlett, Trevor
Medina, Eddie

#2.0 Average / 117 Teams

Position Time
Header 32.71
Heeler
Header 34.39
Heeler
Header 35.33
Heeler
Header 43.83
Heeler
Header 49.45
Heeler

#2.5 Average / 38 Teams

Position Time
Header 38.46
Heeler

Header 42.8
Heeler

#3.5s Average / 14 Teams

Position Time

Header 32.97

Heeler

Header 31.03 On3
Heeler

Earnings
$860.00
$860.00
$715.00
$715.00
$570.00
$570.00
$430.00
$430.00
$285.00
$285.00

Earnings
$565.00
$565.00
$375.00
$375.00

Earnings
$525.00
$525.00
$350.00
$350.00



